
Pos. Team Gold Silver BronzCountry

Turkey National Team1. 6 (2) 2 5TUR

Russia National Team2. 4 5 5RUS

Serbia National Team3. 2 3 2SRB

China National Team4. 2 (1) 0 0CHN

Iran National Team5. 1 (1) 3 0IRI

Mongolia National Team6. 1 1 0MGL

Ukraine National Team7. 1 0 2UKR

French National Team8. 1 0 1FRA

Brazil National Team8. 1 0 1BRA

Great Britain National Team10. 1 0 0GBR

Mexico National Team10. 1 0 0MEX

Thailand National Team10. 1 0 0THA

Kazakhstan National Team10. 1 0 0KAZ

Uzbekistan National Team14. 0 1 2UZB

Azerbaijan National Team14. 0 1 2AZE

India National Team16. 0 1 1IND

Canada National Team17. 0 1 0CAN

Korea National Team17. 0 1 0KOR

Morocco National Team19. 0 0 4MAR

Japan National Team20. 0 0 2JPN

German National Team21. 0 0 1GER

Guatemala National Team21. 0 0 1GUA

Denmark National Team21. 0 0 1DEN

Spain National Team21. 0 0 1ESP

Usa National Team21. 0 0 1USA

(...) is a first place as single in category

Trophy results
World Para Taekwondo Championships 2019

All days - Overall  - K41/K42/K43/K44
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Pos. Team Gold Silver BronzCountry

Turkey National Team1. 3 (2) 1 1TUR

Serbia National Team2. 2 3 1SRB

China National Team3. 2 (1) 0 0CHN

Brazil National Team4. 1 0 1BRA

Ukraine National Team4. 1 0 1UKR

Thailand National Team6. 1 0 0THA

Russia National Team7. 0 1 1RUS

Mongolia National Team8. 0 1 0MGL

Uzbekistan National Team8. 0 1 0UZB

Japan National Team10. 0 0 1JPN

French National Team10. 0 0 1FRA

Denmark National Team10. 0 0 1DEN

Azerbaijan National Team10. 0 0 1AZE

India National Team10. 0 0 1IND

(...) is a first place as single in category

Trophy results
World Para Taekwondo Championships 2019

All days - Female  - K41/K42/K43/K44/K40
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Pos. Country Gold Silver Bronz

Russia1. 4 4 4
Turkey2. 3 1 4
France3. 1 0 0
Great Britain3. 1 0 0
Kazakhstan3. 1 0 0
Mexico3. 1 0 0
Mongolia3. 1 0 0
Iran (Islamic Republic of)8. 0 3 0
Azerbaijan9. 0 1 1
Canada10. 0 1 0
India10. 0 1 0
South Korea10. 0 1 0
Morocco13. 0 0 4
Uzbekistan14. 0 0 2
Germany15. 0 0 1
Guatemala15. 0 0 1
Japan15. 0 0 1
Serbia15. 0 0 1
Spain15. 0 0 1
Ukraine15. 0 0 1
United States15. 0 0 1

Olympic Classification
World Para Taekwondo Championships 2019

All days - Male  - K41/K42/K43/K44/K40

1Page of 1 06-02-2019 / 18:45

TaekoPlan 3.01.0110 (c) 2018 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

Turkish Taekwondo Federation


